©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6 Wall Plate Access Point
802.11ax, Dual-Radio, 2x2, with Multi-Function Ethernet Ports
Cloud-Managed Access
cnMaestro™ X is a simple, yet sophisticated cloud-first,
next-generation network management solution for

DATA SHEET
XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6 Indoor Wall Plate Access Point
XV2-22H Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-22H
XV2-22H0A00-RW XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6 Wall Plate Access Point, dual-radio, 2x2, 3 x GbE, 48V PoE, BLE/Zigbee/Thread
XV2-22H0A00-US XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6 Wall Plate Access Point, dual-radio, 2x2, 3 x GbE, 48V PoE, BLE/Zigbee/Thread
XV2-22H0A00-CA XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6 Wall Plate Access Point, dual-radio, 2x2, 3 x GbE, 48V PoE, BLE/Zigbee/Thread
XV2-22H0A00-EU XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6 Wall Plate Access Point, dual-radio, 2x2, 3 x GbE, 48V PoE, BLE/Zigbee/Thread
C000000L141A PoE, 60W, 56V, 10GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000000L034B PoE, 30.5W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L017A PoE, 15.4W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
PL-DTSTANDB-WW Desktop stand
PL-WALLMNTB-WW Mounting Adapter, mounts XV2-22H to a flush surface
PL-SNWLGNGB-WW Wall bracket single gang junction box
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-XV2-22H-1 cnMaestro X for one XV2-22H AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 1-year
subscription
MSX-SUB-XV2-22H-3 cnMaestro X for one XV2-22H AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 3-year
subscription
MSX-SUB-XV2-22H-5 cnMaestro X for one XV2-22H AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 5-year
subscription
Cambium Care Support
CCADV-SUP-XV2-22H-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XV2-22H-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XV2-22H-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBD advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-22H-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-22H-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-22H-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XV2-22H Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCADV-UPG-XV2-22H-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one XV2-22H. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XV2-22H-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one XV2-22H. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XV2-22H-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one XV2-22H. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 8 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET